
TRÉVO  
vs 

XanGo

$25                                   
26oz.  

 

 
$25  

                 

 
2

$1.85 

Jus

$46.24                                   
25oz.  

 

$36 
                

 
3

$4.32 

Mandura

$39                                   
32oz. 

 

$30 
                 

 
4

$3.75 

Vibe  
Original

$59.95                                   
32oz.  

 

$39.95 
                 

 
2

$2.50 

Zrii

$30                                   
25oz.  

 

$24  
 
 
 
3

$2.88 

Zija

$150                                    
30-3.5oz.  

 

$90 
 

 
1 -2 cans

$6.00 

 
 
 

Pricing

Suggested retail 

Size of container

AutoShip

AutoShip per bottle or can  

 
Daily servings

Recommended Number  

DAILY COST OF PRODUCT

The most valuable nutraceutical solution in the wellness industry is Trévo. Trévo’s daily consumption cost is 
a better value by more than 50 cents per bottle. The AutoShip price per bottle is the lowest. Plus the quality  
of ingredients in each bottle makes Trévo your best choice. 

MonaVie  
Essentials

$40                                   
25oz.  

 

 
$30  

                         

 
4

$4.80 

Trévo

$50                    
32oz.  

$35 
                     

2

$2.19



Trévo MonaVie  
Essentials

XanGo Jus Mandura Vibe  
Original

Zrii Zija

NUTRIENTS
Complete nutritional supplement
Number of Ingredients
Dietary supplement classified
Essential vitamins
Minerals
Exotic and garden fruits
Vegetables and sea vegetables
Herbs
Green superfoods
Plant and sea trace minerals
Plant-source essential fatty acids
Amino acids
Coral calcium complex
Graviola
Co-Enzyme Q10
Fulvic acid

SUPPORTS
Energy and mental focus
Weight management
Immune system health
Digestive system health
Cardiovascular health
Anti-aging
Healthy blood sugar levels
Proper pH levels
Healthy cholesterol levels

ORAC SCORING
ORAC score per serving/bottle
ORAC certified by Brunswick Lab

       
19

19

 

l

l

2,000 / 25,000  

 
10  

10

l

l

l

530 / 16,960

        
39  

5
6

23

5

l

l

l

l

6,000 / 150,000 

4

4

l 

1,161 / 37,152 

47
l 
12
9
16
2
4

4

l 

l 
l 

3,125 / 100,000
l

        
14 

11

3

l 
l 
l 
l 

          
1 

 

1

l 

l 

l 

Trévo contains far more complete nutritional ingredients than any other product .TRÉVO  
vs 

l      
174
l 
13
14

  24*
    18**

      25***
5
58
l

20
l

l

l

l

l

l

l

l

l

l

l

l

l

2,437 / 78,000  
l

l  Yes
  No

*	 Including whole fruit mangosteen, acai, maqui, 
amalaki, schizandra, goji, noni, borojo, pome-
granate, star fruit, acerola cherry, camu camu, 
Chinese Wolfberry and gac

	 Exotic and garden fruits 	 Vegetables and sea vegetables 	 Herbs
**	 Including broccoli, cauliflower, kelp,  

bladderwrack, dulse leaf, beets and spinach	
				  
			 
	

***	 Including decaffeinated green tea, pau d’arco, 
graviola, cat’s claw, bacopa, turmeric, gotu 
kola and milk thistle			 
			 


