TRÉVO

VS

The most valuable nutraceutical solution in the wellness industry is Trévo. Trévo's daily consumption cost is a better value by more than 50 cents per bottle. The AutoShip price per bottle is the lowest. Plus the quality of ingredients in each bottle makes Trévo your best choice.

VS	TRÉVO	MonaVie Essentials	XANGO XanGo	Jus	MANDURA* The Regal Equally of Frants Mandura	Vibe Original	Zſİİ Zrii	Zija Zija
Pricing								
Suggested retail	\$50	\$40	\$25	\$46.24	\$39	\$59.95	\$30	\$150
Size of container	32oz.	25oz.	26oz.	25oz.	32oz.	32oz.	25oz.	30-3.5oz.
AutoShip								
AutoShip per bottle or can	\$35	\$30	\$25	\$36	\$30	\$39.95	\$24	\$90
Daily servings								
Recommended Number	2	4	2	3	4	2	3	1 -2 cans
DAILY COST OF PRODUCT	\$2.19	\$4.80	\$1.85	\$4.32	\$3.75	\$2.50	\$2.88	\$6.00



TRÉVO

Trévo contains far more complete nutritional ingredients than any other product.

	1				dis dis die			
VS	TRÉVO	N O N A · V I E	XANGO	jūs	MANDURA" The Reput Family of Fruit	W.B.	Zrii	zija
	Trévo	MonaVie Essentials	XanGo	Jus	Mandura	Vibe Original	Zrii	Zija
NUTRIENTS								
Complete nutritional supplement	•	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Ingredients	174	19	10	39	4	47	14	1
Dietary supplement classified	•	0	0	0	0	•	0	0
Essential vitamins	13	0	0	5	0	12	0	0
Minerals	14	0	0	6	0	9	0	0
Exotic and garden fruits	24*	19	10	23	4	16	11	0
Vegetables and sea vegetables	18**	0	0	0	0	2	0	0
Herbs	25***	0	0	5	0	4	3	1
Green superfoods	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Plant and sea trace minerals	58	0	0	0	0	4	0	0
Plant-source essential fatty acids	•	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Amino acids	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Coral calcium complex	•	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Graviola	•	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Co-Enzyme Q10	•	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Fulvic acid	•	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUPPORTS								
Energy and mental focus	•	0	0	•	0	0	•	•
Weight management	•	0	0	0	0	0	•	0
Immune system health	•	•	•	•	0	•	•	0
Digestive system health	•	0	•	0	0	0	•	•
Cardiovascular health	•	0	0	0	0	•	0	0
Anti-aging	•	•	•	•	•	•	0	•
Healthy blood sugar levels	•	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Proper pH levels	•	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Healthy cholesterol levels	•	0	0	•	0	0	0	0
ORAC SCORING								
ORAC score per serving/bottle	2,437 / 78,000	2,000 / 25,000	530 / 16,960	6,000 / 150,000	1,161 / 37,152	3,125 / 100,000	0	0
ORAC certified by Brunswick Lab	•	0	0	0	0	•	0	0



Exotic and garden fruits

* Including whole fruit mangosteen, acai, maqui, amalaki, schizandra, goji, noni, borojo, pomegranate, star fruit, acerola cherry, camu camu, Chinese Wolfberry and gac Vegetables and sea vegetables

** Including broccoli, cauliflower, kelp, bladderwrack, dulse leaf, beets and spinach

Herbs

*** Including decaffeinated green tea, pau d'arco, graviola, cat's claw, bacopa, turmeric, gotu kola and milk thistle